
 
N I B B L E S  &  S H A R E R S  

Mini Burger Sliders 
10 Homemade mini burgers topped with Cheddar and cherry tomatoes  

Mexican Nachos 
Melted Cheddar cheese, salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapeños 

Add homemade chilli beef for 
Sharing Platter 

Beef chilli nachos, homemade chicken goujons, hand-cut potato wedges, Brie bites 
& garlic bread, served with BBQ sauce & sour cream

S TA R T E R S  

Soup Of The Day 
A warming, hearty, homemade soup served with granary bread and salted butter

Homemade Chicken Goujons 
Served on a bed of fresh rocket with a balsamic glaze

Cricketers’ Prawn Cocktail 
Juicy, cold-water prawns on a bed of lettuce with Marie-Rose sauce served in a tankard

Deep Fried Brie Bites 
Hand-breadcrumbed, creamy Brie served with an apricot chutney

H O M E M A D E  B U R G E R S  
All burgers served on a toasted Brioche bun with fresh salad, 

chips, coleslaw & relish

Prime Beef Burger 
A delicious & juicy, flame-grilled, 8oz homemade beef patty

Chicken Breast Burger 
A succulent, flame-grilled chicken breast

Cajun Vegetable Burger (V) 
A red pepper & sweetcorn, vegetarian bean burger packed full of Cajun flavour

The Cricketers’ Ultimate Burger 
Double flame-grilled, 8oz homemade beef patties & any two toppings of your choice

Extra toppings • bacon, Cheddar, onion, BBQ sauce, egg or field mushroom

T H E  C R I C K E T E R S ’  K I D S  

Chicken Dippers  
Served with thick-cut chips & baked beans

Bangers & Mash 
Two Lincolnshire sausages served with peas & homemade gravy

Fish Fingers 
Served with thick-cut chips & baked beans

Th
e 

C
ri

ck
et

er
s

SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS 

13.95 

7.95 
2.00 

13.95

5.45 

5.85 

6.45 

5.95 

10.95 

10.95 

9.45 

13.95 
1.00

5.95 

5.95 

5.95

We serve delicious food 7 days a week  
Monday to Saturday 12:00 – 14:30  and 18:00 – 21:30

Sunday 12:00 – 16:00
ALL OF OUR MEAT IS PROVIDED BY WAKELINGS BUTCHERS

Some dishes may contain fish bones. 
We cannot guarantee that all our dishes are 100% free from nuts and their derivatives. 

Please ask a member of staff if you have any particular allergies or requirements.



 

The Cricketers • 37 Nightingale Road, Farncombe, Surrey GU7 2HU • 01483 424860   
www.cricketersfarncombe.co.uk  

11.85 

10.95 

11.25 

10.45 

10.85 

13.95 
1.25 

14.95 

10.95 

11.65 

9.85 

10.25 

11.75

2.95 
1.00 
2.25 
2.95 

Small 2.50 Large 4.00 
1.00 
2.00 

 

4.95 

4.95 

4.95Th
e 

C
ri

ck
et

er
s M A I N S  

London Pride Battered Cod 
A Fuller’s favourite ale battered cod fillet, thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, tartar sauce & lemon

Bangers & Mash 
Three Lincolnshire sausages, minted garden peas & lashings of homemade gravy 

all served in a giant Yorkshire pudding
10oz Gammon Steak 

A succulent steak served with thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, a choice of fried egg or pineapple
Chilli Con Carne 

Our wholesome, homemade beef chilli, served on long grain rice with sour cream & spicy red chillies
Breaded  Wholetail Scampi 

Served with thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, tartare sauce & lemon
10oz Rump Steak 

A succulent, flame-grilled, cut of beef, cooked to your liking, served with thick-cut chips, 
grilled beefsteak tomato, rocket & minted garden peas 

Add peppercorn sauce for

Lamb Shank 
Meltingly tender, braised lamb shank, served with buttery mash, seasonal vegetables 

and a deliciously rich, red wine gravy
Homemade Beef Lasagne 

Layers of' beef mince, pasta, & homemade béchamel sauce, served with garlic bread & fresh salad
Chicken Melt 

A moist chicken breast with bacon, BBQ sauce, melted Cheddar, served with thick-cut chips & fresh salad
Homemade Vegetable Lasagne 

Layers of aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, red onion, pasta & homemade béchamel sauce, 
served with homemade garlic bread & fresh salad

Chicken Caesar Salad 
A flame-grilled chicken breast, torn and served with crispy bacon, anchovies & homemade croutons 

over a bed of crunchy lettuce, topped with a traditional Caesar dressing
Wakelings' Pie of the Day 

A sumptuous, locally made pie served with buttery mash or thick-cut chips, minted garden peas 
and smothered in homemade gravy

Please ask a member of staff about today’s pie choices

S I D E S  
Homemade Garlic Bread 
Add melted Cheddar cheese for 

Coleslaw 
House Salad  

Lettuce, beefsteak tomato, cucumber, red onion & topped with a French dressing
Thick-cut chips  

Add a topping to your chips, choose from bacon, Cheddar, field mushroom or gravy 
Or add Homemade chilli beef for

D E S S E R T S  
Chocolate ‘Melt-in-the-Middle’ 

A deliciously gooey fondant pudding, served with vanilla ice-cream or scrumptious, homemade custard

Apple Crumble 
Tasty Bramley apples with a delightful crumbly topping, served with vanilla ice-cream or homemade custard

Belgian Waffle 
Served with vanilla ice-cream & topped with an indulgent chocolate sauce 



LU N C H  M E N U
Monday to Saturday 12:00 – 14:30

S A N D W I C H E S  

Chicken Club Sandwich 
Three tiers of chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato

Steak Baguette 
Grilled rump steak, lettuce, red onion chutney & horseradish mayo

Ham, Cheddar & Tomato Sandwich 
Wakelings’ honey roast ham, Cheddar & tomato

Shredded Duck Wrap 
Cucumber, spring onion & Hoisin sauce

Fish Finger ‘Buttie’ 
Lettuce & tartar sauce

Wakelings’ Sausage Baguette 
Fried onion & wholegrain mustard

Chicken Melt Baguette 
Melted  Cheddar cheese & BBQ sauce

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Baguette 

All of our sandwiches are freshly made to order and are served 
with a salad garnish and salted crisps

Add chips for 

J A C K E T  P O TAT O E S  

Choose your topping from  

Beans, Cheddar or bacon 

Tuna mayonnaise or homemade chilli con carne 

Add extra toppings for 1.00 each

All jackets are served with a fresh salad garnish & salted butter on the side

SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS

We serve delicious food 7 days a week 
Monday to Saturday 12:00 – 14:30  & 18:00 – 21:30

Sunday 12:00 – 16:00

ALL OF OUR MEAT IS PROVIDED BY WAKELINGS BUTCHERS

Some dishes may contain fish bones. 
We cannot guarantee that all our dishes are 100% free from nuts and their derivatives. 

Please ask a member of staff if you have any particular allergies or requirements.

7.95 

8.65 

7.45 

7.65 

6.95 

7.95 

7.85 

7.95 

1.25

Th
e 

C
ri

ck
et

er
s

5.95 
6.95 


