NIBBLES & SHARERS	
Mini Burger Sliders 10 Homemade mini burgers topped with Cheddar and cherry tomatoes Mexican Nachos	13.95
Melted Cheddar cheese, salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapeños	7.95
Add homemade chilli beef for	2.00
Sharing Platter	
Beef chilli nachos, homemade chicken goujons, hand-cut potato wedges, Brie bites & garlic bread, served with BBQ sauce & sour cream	13.95
STARTERS	
Soup Of The Day	
A warming, hearty, homemade soup served with granary bread and salted butter	5.45
Homemade Chicken Goujons	гог
Served on a bed of fresh rocket with a balsamic glaze	5.85
Cricketers' Prawn Cocktail Juicy, cold-water prawns on a bed of lettuce with Marie-Rose sauce served in a tankard	6.45
Deep Fried Brie Bites	0.15
Hand-breadcrumbed, creamy Brie served with an apricot chutney	5.95
HOMEMADE BURGERS	
All burgers served on a toasted Brioche bun with fresh salad, chips, coleslaw & relish	
Prime Beef Burger A delicious & juicy, flame-grilled, 8oz homemade beef patty	10.95
Chicken Breast Burger A succulent, flame-grilled chicken breast	10.95
Cajun Vegetable Burger (V) A red pepper & sweetcorn, vegetarian bean burger packed full of Cajun flavour	9.45
The Cricketers' Ultimate Burger	
Double flame-grilled, 8oz homemade beef patties & any two toppings of your choice	13.95
Extra toppings • bacon, Cheddar, onion, BBQ sauce, egg or field mushroom	1.00
THE CRICKETERS' KIDS	
Chicken Dippers Served with thick-cut chips & baked beans	5.95
Bangers & Mash	
Two Lincolnshire sausages served with peas & homemade gravy	5.95
Fish Fingers	
Served with thick-cut chips & baked beans	5.95
SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS	
We serve delicious food 7 days a week Monday to Saturday 12:00 – 14:30 and 18:00 – 21:30 Sunday 12:00 – 16:00	
ALL OF OUR MEAT IS PROVIDED BY WAKELINGS BUTCHERS	

Some dishes may contain fish bones.
We cannot guarantee that all our dishes are 100% free from nuts and their derivatives.
Please ask a member of staff if you have any particular allergies or requirements.

MAINS

London Pride Battered Cod	
A Fuller's favourite ale battered cod fillet, thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, tartar sauce & lemon	11.85
Bangers & Mash	
Three Lincolnshire sausages, minted garden peas & lashings of homemade gravy all served in a giant Yorkshire pudding	10.95
10oz Gammon Steak	
A succulent steak served with thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, a choice of fried egg or pineapple	11.25
Chilli Con Carne	10.45
Our wholesome, homemade beef chilli, served on long grain rice with sour cream & spicy red chillies	10.45
Breaded Wholetail Scampi	10.85
Served with thick-cut chips, minted garden peas, tartare sauce & lemon	10.63
I Ooz Rump Steak A succulent, flame-grilled, cut of beef, cooked to your liking, served with thick-cut chips, grilled beefsteak tomato, rocket & minted garden peas	13.95
Add peppercorn sauce for	1.25
Lamb Shank	
Meltingly tender, braised lamb shank, served with buttery mash, seasonal vegetables and a deliciously rich, red wine gravy	14.95
Homemade Beef Lasagne	
Layers of beef mince, pasta, & homemade béchamel sauce, served with garlic bread & fresh salad	10.95
Chicken Melt	
A moist chicken breast with bacon, BBQ sauce, melted Cheddar, served with thick-cut chips & fresh salad	11.65
Homemade Vegetable Lasagne	
Layers of aubergine, courgette, mixed peppers, red onion, pasta & homemade béchamel sauce, served with homemade garlic bread & fresh salad	9.85
Chicken Caesar Salad	
A flame-grilled chicken breast, torn and served with crispy bacon, anchovies & homemade croutons over a bed of crunchy lettuce, topped with a traditional Caesar dressing	10.25
Wakelings' Pie of the Day A sumptuous, locally made pie served with buttery mash or thick-cut chips, minted garden peas and smothered in homemade gravy	11.75
Please ask a member of staff about today's pie choices	
SIDES	
Homemade Garlic Bread	2.95
Add melted Cheddar cheese for	1.00
Coleslaw	2.25
House Salad	2.95
Lettuce, beefsteak tomato, cucumber, red onion & topped with a French dressing	
Thick-cut chips Small 2.50 La	arge 4.00
Add a topping to your chips, choose from bacon, Cheddar, field mushroom or gravy	1.00
Or add Homemade chilli beef for	2.00
DESSERTS Chocolate 'Melt-in-the-Middle' A deliciously gooey fondant pudding, served with vanilla ice-cream or scrumptious, homemade custard	4.95
Apple Crumble	
Tasty Bramley apples with a delightful crumbly topping, served with vanilla ice-cream or homemade custard	4.95
Belgian Waffle Served with vanilla ice-cream & topped with an indulgent chocolate sauce	4.95
The Cricketers • 37 Nightingale Road, Farncombe, Surrey GU7 2HU • 01483 424860 www.cricketersfarncombe.co.uk	

LUNCH MENU

Monday to Saturday 12:00 - 14:30

SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES	
Chicken Club Sandwich Three tiers of chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato	7.95
Steak Baguette Grilled rump steak, lettuce, red onion chutney & horseradish mayo	8.65
Ham, Cheddar & Tomato Sandwich Wakelings' honey roast ham, Cheddar & tomato	7.45
Shredded Duck Wrap Cucumber, spring onion & Hoisin sauce	7.65
Fish Finger 'Buttie' Lettuce & tartar sauce	6.95
Wakelings' Sausage Baguette Fried onion & wholegrain mustard	7.95
Chicken Melt Baguette Melted Cheddar cheese & BBQ sauce	7.85
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Baguette	7.95
All of our sandwiches are freshly made to order and are served with a salad garnish and salted crisps Add chips for	1.25
JACKET POTATOES	

Choose your topping from

Beans, Cheddar or bacon	5.95
Tuna mayonnaise or homemade chilli con carne	6.95

Add extra toppings for **1.00** each

All jackets are served with a fresh salad garnish & salted butter on the side

SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARDS

We serve delicious food 7 days a week

Monday to Saturday 12:00 – 14:30 & 18:00 – 21:30

Sunday 12:00 – 16:00

ALL OF OUR MEAT IS PROVIDED BY WAKELINGS BUTCHERS

Some dishes may contain fish bones.

We cannot guarantee that all our dishes are 100% free from nuts and their derivatives.

Please ask a member of staff if you have any particular allergies or requirements.